
RANJEET DESHMUKH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE, NAGPUR

ANNEXURE.XI , ,hffiNON.TEACHING/MINISTERIAL STAFF

S.NO. PARTICULARS REQUIRED S.No
PAY

CODE

\:-:s7
NAME OF STAFF

1

Managers/0ffice Suptd./
Section 0fficer/Head
Clerk/Estate 0fficer

7 1 2043 MR, CHETAN DESHMUKH

2 181 1 MR. VILAS CHOUDHARY

3 482 MR. KISHOR POTDAR

4 44 MR. SATISH HANWANTE

5 712'3 MR. VINOD TIIARE

6 5024 MR.IIIRENDRA RAUT

7 6746 MR. DEEPAK KUMBI{ARE

2 Assistants/Clerk 13 I 35 MR. KRISHNA DHADSE

) 7115 ]MR. SUHAS DHAPKE

3 157 0 MR. RAJU MILMILE

4 1569 MR. RAJENDRA MANEKAR

5 75t8 MR, SUBHASH KARADBHA'ANE

6 2075 MR. WASUDEO PANDE

7 1 548 MRS. RANJANA CHARPI.]

B 51042 SANGITA ANAND TEKADE (PATII,]

9 3B MR. A]AY SHRIKHANDE

10 1.526 MR. GOVERDHAN LOHE

11 7 115 MR. SUHAS DIIAPKE

t2 550 53 MS. SUPRADNYA NARNAWARTJ

13 51040 MR. ANKUSH MAHADEO TULANKAR

2 Receptionist t4 1. 8294 MRS, SUREKHA KORDE

2 7 153 VARSHA KALE

3 1.28 MR. VIIAY MAINDE

4 5290 MS. AN'ANA MADAVI

5 236 MRS. URMILA RAUT

6 136 MRS. VIMAL BAINGANE (DONCRE)

7 7 r52 ROHINI TEMBHIIRNI]

B 1266 MR. DEVIDAS GAWAI,E

9 51041 NEETA SUNTL CHAUDT]ARI

,**i'E?;x



NAME OF STAFF

HARqHAI,I(ANERE

PARTICULARS REQUIRED S.No
PAY

CODEs.No.

11 62052

r:N\/INI]A KALAMBE

l.ibrarian

1, ') 55047

MR. ANIL LADE13 5984

14 5068 MRC VANDANA BARMASE (SATPUTE-)

[,,IPS KADAMBARI SAIGAL
1 1 41.4

4

MR. NARESH DUDHANE

MP ASHOKKARALE

20 1 39

(,SA((,hair side 
I

Attenda nt) / D0 RA/AN M I P a

ra medical staff with 6

months (minimum class 10

th I']ass) exPerience in

dental college/ Clinic/

.' 271

dPC SHOBHADESHBRATAR
3 151

MR NAMDEO SAWARKAR4 29

5 2BB MS. MANDA GAIKWAD

MR. ARVIND KUMBHARE

MRS ASHA SONWANE

MRS. REKHA GANAR

6 267

7 L22

B t275

9 600 MRS. SHOBHA ARYA (AMBADE]

MR. SHAILESH PATIL10 1703

11 1.392 MRS. KUNDA RAUT

MR. GAIANAN DHONE

MRS. JYOTI NAIDU

luns. cunNpA wANKHEDE

12 42

13 1,40

14 1782

15 264 MRS CAIITAM BAGAD

MR. JAGDISH PANTAWANE16 275

77 109 REKHA PARTEKI

MPq CAYATRI TENDULWAR
1B 154

\,,IP RHIKRAI MARBATEt9 269

IMP YANAV FULE20 149

MRS. CHITRA SONKUSARE

IVlC M ANII ISHREE WAGHMARE

10 1 50
6

Dent.Teach. (Dental
Mpchanic'l

) 1915

5 1551 N/C POOIA NAIR

MR CANESH WANKHEDE4 5187

5 47 MR. M M HARLE

5



S.NO. PARTICULARS REQUIRED S.No
PAY

CODE
NAME OF STAFF

7 51047 SATISH RADHESHYAM MARBATE

I 51050 PAVITM DIN ESH HARIN DWAR

9 51051 PRASHANT NARAYAN KADBE

10 52 033 LATA SUGAM BALESHWAR

7 Dental Hygst. trJ 1 6 MR. V V KHOBRAGADE

) 1.9t4 MS. CHETANA BI-IASME

3 51.52 MR. SANIAY KAIANE

4 5800 MS. SUNITA NIWANT

5 5s05 2 VARSHA WASNIK

B Radiographer 3 1 103 MR. PRADEEP KESARE

2 6004 MR. CHETAN BHAGAT

J 6306 MR. NILKANT DESHMUKH

I Photographer 1 1 495 MR. ANIL MAMILWAR

10 Artist 1 1 5t044
SUNITA RAMESH NAN DAVIKAR
rqA\A/A R I(A PI

1.1. Computer Programmer 1 1 7248 MR, UPENDRA YADAV

1.2 Data Entry Operators 2 1 62083 MR, MAYUR DHOTE

) 53004 MILIND PANDAREE SHENDE

13 Physical Director 1 1 DR. MANOJMAMTHE

1.4 Engineer 1 1 5204 MR. DINESH BAGDE

15 Electricians 4 1 55023 MANO] PANDHRIJI WADBIJDHE

2 580 17 OMPMKASH MAROTMO GHUBDE

3 54073 SUNIL MOROLIA

4 5BO1 B YOGESH MADHUKARRAO BOBDE

16 Plumber 2 1 62003 SUNIL CHAMPTRAO THAKRE

2 62004 NITIN NARAYAN KOLHE

t7 Carpenter 1 I 8313 MR. KISHOR NADEKAR

18 Mason 1 1 54047 JEEVAN TULASHIRAM ZODAPE

19 A.C. Technician 1 I 7973 MR. ANIL WANKHBDE

20 Helpers Electrical 3 1 55018 RAHUL KUNJANLAL SHENDF]

2 54045 VILAS JAGAN DESHBH RATAR

3 52015 HEMARAJ MAHADEV GAWAN DE

21 Sweepers & Scavengers l7 1 257 MR. PURAN MOGRE

,aSuCod \ ) 765 MRS. SUMAN TAIDE

#f,*r.,,,., \A J 256 MS. MOHINITAMBE

{ii HTNGNAROAI
i 11 I NAGpI rn-r o ru 4 501 19 SANGITA AMBEKAR



NAME OF STAFF
S.NO. PARTICULARS REQUIRED S.No

PAY

CODE

6 55018 RAHUL KUNJANLAL SHENDE

7 55048 DIPALI SHIVANKAR

B 55050 AMIT GHODSE

9 55055 ASHISH CHAVHAN

10 60108 VANITA G. KOHALE

1t 60109 RANJANA PMMOD KHOBRAGADE

12 60110 SHOBHA DILIP ATRAM

13 60111 ALKA VILAS KAMBALE

14 60124 SHALU BHUPAL BANSOD

15 5802 1 RAJU PUNDLIKRAO BURADE

16 58022 RADHESYAM RAGHUNATHJI WAGHMARE

1.7 5802 3 ROSHAN ASHOK BAGDE

'22 Attendent/ Peon/0rderlY 25 1 33 MR. RAGHUNATH DEKATE

) 265 MR. RUPMO SONULE

3 568 MR. SUBHASH RAUT

4 1.47 MR. VIJAY DUDHKAWADE

5 286 MRS. KUNDA GODE

6 725 MRS. RAMA SHENDE

7 58026 SUDARSHAN SHANKRRAO GAJGHATE

B 58027 SUREN DRA GULABRAO DESBHRATAR

9 58033 BABITA RAJESH KARWADE

10 I seo:+ DURGA RAJU LINGE

11 58035 BABITA PRAKASH GAJGHATE

1.2 58036 ROSHANI ATUL MAISHKAR

13 58037 MANGALA GANESH KOLTE

14 58040 MAYA RAMRATAN GABHANE

15 58041 KARUNA BALDEO MANDEKAR

t6 58042 SUNITA ARVIND KORDE

t7 58044 SONU SUSHIL KURVE

18 58047 UJJWALA SURESH WANKHEDE

19 58050 BHARTI GIRIDHAR GAJBHIYE

20 5805 1 PRAMILA LAXMANRAO DHONE

27 58053 MAYA MADHAW MUNKAR

22 58054 CHHAYA ARUN MAISHKAR

23 58055 SANGITA DILIP SAKHARE



s,No. PARTICULARS REQUIRED S.No
PAY

CODE
NAME OF STAFF

25 58058 PRATIBHA SHANJAY HIVRADE

23 Security Personal 6 1 56192 BABITA KANGALI

2 56 193 JAGDISH BHAGAT

3 56t94 SHAILESH KALE

4 56 195 AKSHAY THAWARE

5 56196 DYADIP I]AGDE

6 56197 AMIT ZONKE

24 Dept, Secretaries B 1 54059 AJAY WANKHEDE

2 55010 GAUTAM AMRUT MESHRAM

3 50048 RANIANA SAN]AY SHEMBEKAR

4 58009 HARI DAS SHAN KARRAO UCHITKAR

5 58010 MANOI PREMLAL MADAVI

6 55007 VISHAL SADASHIV RAUT

7 50058 SUMEET SHRIRAM KOKATF]

B 50042 MINAKSHI SHRIRAM KOKATE

25 Driver 5 1 30 MR. ANIL KALAMBE

2 586 MR. R DEOGHARE

J 6206t ROSHAN IKHAR

4 584 MR. SANJAY THAKARE

5 5Bs MR. TANAJIIADHAV

26 Nurses 9 1 580 1 MS. MADHURI SAHARE IBHOYAR)

2 5785 MS. SANGEETA BHONGADE (GAME)

3 5798 MS. MADHAVI SHENDE

4 5799 MS. MUNNY BALKI

5 57 67 MS. SEEMA SARDAR

6 5802 MS. PANCHAFULA BALKI

7 5796 MS. SUNANDA GADGE

o 5804 MS. SIJSHMA TAKSANDE

9 5780 MRS. ANANDA KALMtsE

27 Lab. Technicians 5 1 5 1054 SUSHRUSHA SHRIKANT SAKHARKAR

2 5 1038 NIKHIL PRAMSH DHONE

5 5 0017 PRITISUDIIIR B}IAKRE

{*P Liq"N 4 50020 BHARTIVINOD RIKE

Affi )i*:\? 5 5002 1 SUPRIYA SUNIL MENDHE )e
1r t9 (*t.

D


